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Chicken Liver Pâté
Short Product Name:
Chicken Liver Pâté

The poultry paté is a paté made with fresh, marinated chicken and liver as a base. It is coarse-textured and has a pleasant, sweet flavour.

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN: 5410399966736   Supplier : De Spiegeleire NV   Suppliers Product Code : 315025

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1361kJ

325kcal
28g 10g 1g 1.6g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1361kJ 325kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1361kJ 

325kCal

Carbohydrates 3.3g

of which sugars 1g

Fat 28g

of which saturates 10g

Fibre 0g

Protein 15g

Salt 1.6g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
32% chicken liver, pork fat, 15% pork liver, 12% pork meat, rice cream (MILK, rice flour), pork connective tissue, EGG, nitrite curing salt (salt, preservative E250), Madeira wine, fried onion, sugar, spices (contains

MUSTARD), pork protein, herbs (contains MUSTARD), antioxidant E300, antioxidant E330, food acid E262, natural flavor, dextrose, hemoglobin

Supplier's Product Code : 315025

Product Added : 24 February 2016

Last Updated by Supplier : 06 January 2024

erudus id : 62e6b44c88c448f1bd8ab3466f8af031

      

      


May Contain
Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


May Contain

Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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